Swampers 1 mile
Run/Walk
Overall Finish List

April 27, 2013

Results By RIVER CITY RUNNERS

Place Name City
1 Andrew Beckwith Florence AL
2 Allison Martin Montrose CO
3 Braden Jhin Muscle Shoals AL
4 Clayton Williamson Muscle Shoals AL
5 Livingston Long Muscle Shoals AL
6 Noah Seibert Cherokee AL
7 River Russell Tuscumbia AL
8 Colson Jeffreys Tuscumbia AL
9 Ryan Ruple Florence AL
10 Chandler Scogin Tuscumbia AL
11 Angela Hernandez Moulton AL
12 Rebecca Schafer Florence AL
13 Savannah Graham Moulton AL
14 Dalton Patton Sheffield AL
15 Brooke Graham Moulton AL
16 Mike Kassels Muscle Shoals AL
17 Josh Simms Tuscumbia AL
18 Riley Rickard Tuscumbia AL
19 Blake Graham Moulton AL
20 Kaylie Farris Muscle Shoals AL
21 Morgan Freebeck Florence AL
22 Brandon Williams Tuscumbia AL
23 Avy Elmore Decatur AL
24 Case Johnson Tuscumbia AL
25 Dylan Brearley Muscle Shoals AL
26 Bryant Royer Sheffielfd AL
27 Brian Harrison Pearl MS
28 Brady Bolding Muscle Shoals AL
29 Sarah Eckl Florence AL
30 Mark Kassels Muscle Shoals AL
31 Wes Hall Florence AL
32 Grant Mcnutt Muscle Shoals AL
33 Hannah Collinsworth Tuscumbia AL
34 Sam Spangler Leighton AL
35 Jaden Smith Florence AL
36 Brayden Farris Muscle Shoals AL
37 Daniel Brooks New Market AL
38 Katie Foster Tuscumbia AL
39 Kierra Bruns Tuscumbia AL
40 Kaiden Greenhill Muscle Shoals AL
41 May Youngblood Tuscumbia AL
42 Braxton Horton Huntsville AL
43 Karsen Kelley Leighton AL
44 Jay Hester Tuscumbia AL
45 Sam Reed Tuscumbia AL
46 Amanda Horton Huntsville AL
a7 Alyssa Vandiver Tuscumbia AL
48 Jaden Brooks New Market AL
49 Stacy Nelms Florence AL
50 Easton Nelms Florence AL
51 Cody Bond Leighton AL
52 Abby Morris Muscle Shoals AL
53 Lori Farris Muscle Shoals AL
54 Adam Beck Muscle Shoals AL

Bib No Age Gend

754
294
708
736
370
539
272
472
609
467
382
690
312
377
311
402
463
784
310
331
808
164
410
362
281
243

17
195
684
403
804

41
751
415
803
330
528
590
775
397
654

82
448
640
284

83
490
525
256
548
246
554
332
150

22
21
12
16
13
13
10
10
13
9
11
9
11
9
10
11
9
9
7
13
11
10
11
6
10
9
17
7
16
48
9
38
10
7
8
10
36
11
8
9
8
5
11
10
6
31
11
11
35
5
23
8
34
7
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Age Group
1 Top Fin
1 Top Fin
2 Top Fin
3 Top Fin
1/27 13-99
2/27 13-99
1/18 9-10
2/18 9-10
3/27 13-99
3/18 9-10
2 Top Fin
3 Top Fin
1/10 11-12
4/18 9-10
1/4 9-10
1/5 11-12
5/18 9-10
6/18 9-10
1/16 6- 8
1/47 13-99
2/10 11-12
7/18 9-10
3/10 11-12
2/16 6- 8
8/18 9-10
9/18 9-10
4/27 13-99
3/16 6- 8
2/47 13-99
5/27 13-99
10/18 9-10
6/27 13-99
2/4 9-10
4/16 6- 8
5/16 6- 8
11/18 9-10
7/27 13-99
4/1e 11-12
1/19 6- 8
12/18 9-10
2/19 6- 8
1/12 0- 5
5/10 11-12
13/18 9-10
6/16 6- 8
3/47 13-99
6/10 11-12
2/5 11-12
4/47 13-99
2/12 0- 5
8/27 13-99
3/19 6- 8
5/47 13-99

7/16 6- 8

Total
Time

6:04.
6:06.
6:20.
6:35.

144,
:53.
:59.
:05.
120.
:28.

NNNOO O

00 OO W

N D oo

7:29.0
7:31.5

:35.
140.
:46.
149,
:51.
:51.
:52.
:02.
106.
107.
:11.
:14.
:16.
:18.
:19.
124,
125,
:28.
131,
:36.
:37.
:40.
143,
143,
:46.
149,
:51.
:56.
:01.
:02.
:04.
108.
:10.
:11.
:14.
:15.
115
:15.
:19.
121,
121,
122,
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55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Place
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126

Nathan Graham
Kylie Graham
Caleb Lenz
Christian Lewis
Davis Wood

Raegan Rickard
Glen Rickard
Karlee Foster
Warner Johnson
Dustin Ellis
Heather Medlin
Zac Lowery
Virginia Branscomb
Sabrina Stout
Taylor Funderburk
Zoey Myrick
Sawyer Jones
Joshua Richardson
Neela Shukla

Noah Johnson
Brody Vandiver
Mackenzie Stockton
Mike Stockton
Aiden Bruns

Alex Birdsong
Amber Fleming
Elijah Kelley
Ella Wilburn

Josh Wilburn

Anna Claire Birdsong
Amy Morris

Brodyn Morris
Sullivan Haddock
Dearl Birdsong
Bill Beck

Kim Patton

Jeri Ann McBride
Carly Simms

Amy Simms

Maddie Howton
Jackson Cummings
Tommy Cummings
Starla Straub
Danielle Croteau
Jackson Sarapin
Jennifer Royer

Name

Mattie Lyles
Bill Harrison
Alexis Clark
Audrey Johnson
Molly Johnson
Chris Scott
Anna Lee Hester
Clark Haddock
Ashlee Haddock
Angie Jones
Walker Renfro
Charlie Claburn
Alana Hester
Anna Neal

Lesa Burns
Tricia Lane
Sadonna Hussey
Auburn Shukla
Sophia Croteau
Jonathan Scogin
Joseph Wade
Brookney Ewers
Sarrah Modas
Angela Nix
Brooklyn Wright
Kevin Wright

Moulton AL
Moulton AL
Sheffield AL
Vina AL

Muscle Shoals AL
Tuscumbia AL
Tuscumbia AL
Tuscumbia AL
Muscle Shoals AL
Muscle Shoals AL
Muscle Shoals AL
Muscle Shoals AL
Sheffield AL

Vina AL
Tuscumbia AL
Muscle Shoals AL
Tuscumbia AL
Florence AL
Tuscumbia AL
Tuscumbia AL
Rogersville AL
Rogersville AL
Tuscumbia AL
Muscle Shoals AL
Tuscumbia AL
Leighton AL
Florence AL
Florence AL

Muscle Shoals AL
Muscle Shoals AL
Florence AL
Muscle Shoals AL
Muscle Shoals AL
Sheffield AL
Tuscumbia AL
Tuscumbia AL
Tuscumbia AL
Florence AL
Muscle Shoals AL
Muscle Shoals AL

Tuscumbia AL
Muscle Shoals AL
Sheffielfd AL

City

Florence AL
Florence AL
Florence AL
Tuscumbia AL
Tuscumbia AL

Red Bay AL
Tuscumbia AL
Florence AL
Florence AL
Muscle Shoals AL
Michie TN

Michie TN
Tuscumbia AL
Florence AL
Muscle Shoals AL
Tuscumbia AL
Muscle Shoals AL
Florence AL
Tuscumbia AL
Tuscumbia AL
Killen AL

Killen AL
Florence AL
Muscle Shoals AL
Muscle Shoals AL
Muscle Shoals AL

314 39 M 9/27 13-99
309 7 F 4/19 6- 8
674 6 M 8/16 6- 8
729 8 M 9/16 6- 8
787 6 M 10/16 6- 8
785 6 F 5/19 6- 8
783 38 M 10/27 13-99
591 8 F 6/19 6- 8
324 4 M 3/12 0- 5
282 11 M 3/5 11-12
461 8 F 7/19 6- 8
810 36 M 11/27 13-99
802 22 F 6/47 13-99
696 12 F 7/10 11-12
728 12 F 8/10 11-12
451 8 F 8/19 6- 8
795 5 M 4/12 0- 5
453 10 M 14/18 9-10
637 6 F 9/19 6- 8
363 6 M 11/16 6- 8
489 7 M 12/16 6- 8
561 8 F 10/19 6- 8
562 28 M 12/27 13-99
777 6 M 13/16 6- 8
692 5 M 5/12 0- 5
231 22 F 7/47 13-99
447 8 M 14/16 6- 8
556 7 F 11/19 6- 8
557 32 M 13/27 13-99
693 8 F 12/19 6- 8
560 34 F 8/47 13-99
559 6 M 15/16 6- 8
569 4 M 6/12 0- 5
694 46 M 14/27 13-99
151 37 M 15/27 13-99
379 33 F 9/47 13-99
807 35 F 10/47 13-99
545 5 F 1/8 0- 5
544 36 F 11/47 13-99
711 9 F 3/4 9-10
642 5 M 7/12 0- 5
643 34 M 16/27 13-99
799 10 F 4/4 9-10
518 6 F 13/19 6- 8
288 5 M 8/12 0- 5
244 34 F 12/47 13-99
Bib No Age Gend Age Group

143 7 F 14/19 6- 8
194 72 M 17/27 13-99
369 21 F 13/47 13-99
361 6 F 15/19 6- 8
364 34 F 14/47 13-99
747 12 M 4/5 11-12
639 8 F 16/19 6- 8
798 10 M 15/18 9-10
216 41 F 15/47 13-99
796 40 F 16/47 13-99

58 6 M 16/16 6- 8

59 51 M 18/27 13-99
641 37 F 17/47 13-99
138 4 F 2/8 0- 5
504 50 F 18/47 13-99
496 39 F 19/47 13-99
505 41 F 20/47 13-99
638 35 F 21/47 13-99
517 4 F 3/8 0- 5
349 27 M 19/27 13-99
348 23 M 20/27 13-99
303 24 F 22/47 13-99
809 11 F 9/10 11-12
399 40 F 23/47 13-99
587 6 F 17/19 6- 8
589 40 M 21/27 13-99

124,
124
:28.
129,
$31.
:31.
132,
134,
:35.
:38.
145,
148,
:52.
107.
:13.
:18.
124,
124,
:28.
132,
:38.
:40.
141,
148,
:55.
:56.
:57.
:58.
:58.
107.
:11.
:11.
120.
:28.
132,
:38.
:38.
:39.
:39.
142,
:50.
:50.
:53.
102.
:08.
120.
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Total
Time
12:29.
12:30.
12:35.
12:40.
12:41.
12:50.
12:56.
13:04.
13:06.
13:08.
13:09.
13:10.
13:11.
13:15.
13:16.
13:17.
13:17.
13:18.
13:21.
13:28.
13:31.
13:31.
13:35.
13:45.
13:49.
13:50.
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127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172

Sara Deleon
Natalie Branscomb
Henry Morris
Jacob Landers
Sonya Hodges
Ruben Deleon
Julie Hamm

Clara Lindsay
Mary Gates
Stacie Kelley
Danielle McCormack
Brennen McBride
Colton Patton
Tommy Stine

Wade Daniel
Jasmine Straub
Chrys Landers
Angela Holt
Jamie Lynn Modas
Harper Sarapin
Weston Vandiver
Isabella Patton
Bryleigh Patton
Ginger Daniel
Kallie Daniel
Rhonda Patton
Maria Herston
Melissa Henson
Julianna Burton
Curt Burton
Frank Niedergeses
Connie Wisdom
Garrett Brewer
Kaleb Brewer

Charlee Beth Haddock

Erin Pennington
Addison Williford
Byron Morrow
Miriam Ellis
Rosa Walker
Sara Walker
James Walker
Ashton Bond
Kathryn Watkins
Emily Spangler
Angie Richey

Florence AL
Sheffield AL
Muscle Shoals
Leighton AL
Muscle Shoals
Florence AL
Florence AL
Savannah TN
Tuscumbia AL
Leighton AL
Tuscumbia AL
Tuscumbia AL
Sheffield AL
Corinth MS

Savannah TN

Leighton AL
Florence AL
Florence AL
Muscle Shoals
Cherokee AL
Muscle Shoals
Muscle Shoals
Savannah TN
Savannah TN
Muscle Shoals
Florence AL
Muscle Shoals
Tuscumbia AL
Tuscumbia AL
Florence AL
Florence AL
Tuscumbia AL
Tuscumbia AL
Florence AL
Florence AL
Hodges AL

Hodges AL

Muscle Shoals
Florence AL
Florence AL
Florence AL
Leighton AL
Florence AL
Florence AL
Florence AL

AL

AL

AL

AL
AL

AL

AL

AL

375
801
734
689
805
376
211
417
280
449

54
806
378
178
593
714
688
279
278
287
746
522
521
595
594
523
516
512
498
497
239
233
156
155
797
770

79

81
283
373
372
374
245
242
213
214
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24/47
25/47
9/12
16/18
26/47
22/27
27/47
18/19
28/47
29/47
30/47
17/18
5/5
23/27
10/12
19/19
31/47
32/47
33/47
4/8
11/12
5/8
6/8
34/47
10/10
35/47
36/47
37/47
38/47
24/27
25/27
39/47
18/18
12/12
40/47
41/47
7/8
26/27
42/47
43/47
8/8
27/27
44/47
45/47
46/47
47/47

13-99
13-99
0- 5
9-10
13-99
13-99
13-99
6- 8
13-99
13-99
13-99
9-10
11-12
13-99
0- 5
6- 8
13-99
13-99
13-99
0- 5
0- 5
0- 5
0- 5
13-99
11-12
13-99
13-99
13-99
13-99
13-99
13-99
13-99
9-10
0- 5
13-99
13-99
0- 5
13-99
13-99
13-99
0- 5
13-99
13-99
13-99
13-99
13-99

13:
13:
13:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
15:
15:
15:
15:

16

16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
18:
18:
18:
18:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
20:
20:

51.
51.
52.
o1.
14.
20.
27.
34.
46.
14.
16.
45.
46.
:01.
32.
32.
45.
47.
48.
54.
56.
58.
58.
00.
00.
03.
22.
22.
27.
32.
45,
45.
58.
00.
27.
27.
59.
o1.
13.
16.
18.
20.
24.
25.
29.
30.
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